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(Application Form)

YEVGEN YARYGIN
CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Certified for: _ X
GMDSS operator AN

Master
Crewell ID: 318305

Main info

Name/Surname: YEVGEN YARYGIN

Position applied for: = Master Desired Vessel Type: Qil tanker
Crude oil tanker
Minimum salary $: | 15000 Birthday / Place of birth: 03'01_ 1978 Odessa,
Ukraine
+380674860622
Ph : Citizenship: | Ukraine
ONes: | 4916092239837 P '
E-mail: = yevgen.yarygin@gmail.com Country of residence / Germany

City:

WhatsApp, Viber, LinkedIn,

Messenger: Home address:
9 Telegram, Facebook
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: FrankfuryMain Intl Airport
(FRA)
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB 651940 18.11.2019 UKRAINE 02.02.2028
International passport GH 634066 09.02.2024 UKRAINE 09.02.2034

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank GMDSS operator

Professional license 33468/2024 11.10.2024 Ukraine


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/318305/

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Tanker Familiarization

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Bridge Team
Management

Risk Assessment &
Incident Investigation

ILO MLC, 2006
AWARENESS

TANKER & VETTING
INSPECTION

MARINE ENVIRONMENT
AWARENESS

FRAMO HYDRAULIC
CARGO PUMPING

42476/2024

32334224/01/1699/024

32334224/04/1057/024

32334224/02/1136/024

32334224/06/0342/024

32334224/05/0883/024

32334224/08/0545/024

32334224/14/0118/024

32334224/12/0112/024

32334224/27/0323/024

00053/2024

32334224/28/0395/024

32334224/32/0338/024

RMII/DBX/2198

ILO/DBX/2173

VTI/DBX/3280

0139/2015

FRAMO/24-07/433

11.10.2024

Master

16.10.2024

16.10.2024

21.02.2024

21.02.2024

21.02.2024

21.02.2024

21.02.2024

21.02.2024

21.02.2024

21.02.2024

21.02.2024

20.02.2024

21.02.2024

21.02.2024

22.02.2013

20.02.2013

23.05.2014

29.09.2015

22.12.2007

Ukraine

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

JORDAN, LLOYD'S
REGISTER,
JORDAN

JORDAN, LLOYD'S
REGISTER,
JORDAN

UAE, LLOYD'S

REGISTER, ABU
DHABI

UKRAINE

INDIA,
WILHELMSEN

23.09.2029

14.10.2029

21.02.2029

21.02.2029

21.02.2029

21.02.2029

21.02.2029

21.02.2029

21.02.2029

21.02.2029

21.02.2029

20.02.2029

21.02.2029

21.02.2029



SYSTEM
ECDIS type specific
Furuno FMD-3110, FMD-
3200, FMD-3200-BB,
FMD-3300

ECDIS type specific JRC
JAN 7201 - 9201

CERTIFICATE OF
PROFICIENCY ON
ADVANCED TRAINING
ON OIL TANKERS

LIBERIAN MEDICAL
CERTIFICATE

GERMAN MEDICAL
CERTIFICATE

Liberia

Master

Master

Master

Master

ACATFURU40/4350//20230922 22.09.2023

ACATJRC40/4350//20210622 22.06.2021

23638/2024 08.10.2024
RLM-105M ANNEX 2 15.04.2024
119329-22852612636990 15.04.2024
Seaman's Book 1516390
JARNAIN / LIBERIA Oil tanker / B&W
114831

FRAMO SYSTEM, WORLD WIDE

JARNAIN / LIBERIA Oil tanker / B&W
114831

FRAMO SYSTEM, WORLD WIDE

BANIYAS / LIBERIA Oil tanker / B&W
74913

WORLD WIDE

BANIYAS / LIBERIA Oil tanker / B&W
74913

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /

UK, MCA

UK, MCA

UKRAINE

Germany

Germany

09.03.2020

11.06.2024 -
27.09.2024

04.10.2023 -
02.02.2024

20.04.2023 -
12.06.2023

07.10.2022 -
28.01.2023

23.02.2022 -

30.09.2029

15.04.2026

15.04.2026

09.03.2025

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE



Master

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

BANIYAS / LIBERIA

MEZAIRA'A /LIBERIA

MEZAIRA'A /LIBERIA

MEZAIRA'A /LIBERIA

MEZAIRA'A /LIBERIA

YAMILAH-IIT/
LIBERIA

YAMILAH-III/
LIBERIA

YAMILAH-III/
LIBERIA

YAMILAH-III/
LIBERIA

ABU DHABI-III/
LIBERIA

LIWA-V /LIBERIA

MEZAIRA'A /LIBERIA

74913

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
74854

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
74854

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
74854

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
74854

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
74866

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
74866

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
74866

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
74866

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
105131

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
105221

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
74854

WORLD WIDE

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

17.05.2022

17.03.2021 -
14.09.2021

01.07.2020 -
03.11.2020

25.02.2020 -
30.06.2020

14.06.2019 -
29.10.2019

09.11.2018 -
18.02.2019

14.02.2018 -
25.07.2018

03.08.2017 -
12.11.2017

02.01.2017 -
15.04.2017

08.06.2016 -
25.08.2016

01.11.2015 -
24.02.2016

04.04.2015 -
08.07.2015

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

MEZAIRA'A /LIBERIA

MEZAIRA'A /LIBERIA

MEZAIRA'A /LIBERIA

MEZAIRA'A /LIBERIA

MEZAIRA'A /LIBERIA

MAERSK MAYA /
PANAMA

PACIFIC SPIRIT/
CYPRUS

SOUTHERN SPIRIT/
MALTA

KEREL / MALTA

FRAMO SYSTEM, WORLD WIDE

BALTIC WIND /
MALTA

FRAMO SYSTEM, WORLD WIDE

IRISH SEA /LIBERIA

FRAMO SYSTEM, WORLD WIDE

BEAUFORT SEA/
SINGAPORE

Oil tanker /
74854

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
74854

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
74854

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
74854

WORLD WIDE

Oil tanker /
74854

WORLD WIDE

Product tanker /

47401

WORLD WIDE

Crude oil

tanker /113010

WORLD WIDE

Crude oil

tanker /113043

WORLD WIDE

QOil/chemical
tanker /37297

Qil/chemical
tanker /37296

Oil tanker /
98786

Oil tanker /
98700

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

11.09.2014 -
22.12.2014

27.11.2013 -
11.05.2014

30.04.2013 -
17.08.2013

17.09.2012 -
01.01.2013

18.01.2012 -
24.05.2012

25.04.2011 -
07.10.2011

01.09.2010 -
15.12.2010

05.02.2010 -
30.06.2010

30.05.2009 -
11.10.2009

26.09.2008 -
16.02.2009

17.02.2008 -
17.04.2008

09.01.2008 -
14.02.2008

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

ADNOC L&S/
UAE

FUYO KAIUN
Co., Ltd/
JAPAN

INTERORIENT
MARINE
SERVICES Ltd.
/ GERMANY

INTERORIENT
MARINE
SERVICES Ltd.
/ GERMANY

INTERORIENT
MARINE
SERVICES Ltd.
/ GERMANY

INTERORIENT
MARINE
SERVICES Ltd.
/ GERMANY

TANKER
PACIFIC
MANAGEMENT
Pte Ltd./
SINGAPORE

TANKER
PACIFIC
MANAGEMENT



Chief Officer FRAMO SYSTEM, WORLD WIDE Pte Ltd./

SINGAPORE
Oil tanker / 09.07.2007 - TANKER
IRISH SEA/LIBERIA 98786 B&W 22.10.2007 PACIFIC
2nd Officer MANAGEMENT
Pte Ltd. /
FRAMO SYSTEM, WORLD WIDE SINGAPORE
JAVA SEA / LIBERIA Oil tanker / B&W 22.03.2007 - TANKER
99016 06.07.2007 PACIFIC
2nd Officer MANAGEMENT
FRAMO SYSTEM, WORLD WIDE Pte Ltd. /
’ SINGAPORE
Sex: male Height: 186 Overall size: XXL
Eyes color: BROWN Weight: 95 Shoe size: 44

ODESSA STATE MARITIME
Mariti ion: Additional skills:
aritime education ACADEMY dditional skills

Knowledge of other

Speciality: | Engineer-Navigator English, Russian

languages:
Next of kin: = Wife Kin phone:
Kin name, Surname: | MARIYA YARYGINA Kin address:

I am a Master Mariner with 4,5 years experience in rank and a total of 24 years experience on QOil tankers with multinational
crew. | have experience on FRAMO and Steam turbine cargo pumps as a Master, and | am holding all valid documents. For
the last 13 years | have worked on Oil Tankers at ADNOC L&S under BSM (Isle of Man, UK) crew management. | am
confident that my knowledge and dedicated attitude make me a strong candidate for this role. | am eager to contribute to
your team and to further develop my skills in the maritime industry.
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